
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

First Amendment to Contract No. 28437 with Long Beach Unified School District for jail food services.
(Citywide)

[Description/Discussion]

[Timing Considerations]

[Fiscal Impact]

Authorize City Manager to execute amendment extending term of agreement to March 31, 2005, at
an estimated cost of $186,000.

[Enter Body Here]

[Respectfully Submited,]

File #: 04-2053, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 4/6/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

